RATES 2025 - INDIVIDUAL STAYS NECKER ISLAND

INDIVIDUAL
STAYS

Perhaps you like the idea of meeting new and WHAT'S INCLUDED?
interesting people? Or maybe you're scoping the
place out for an exclusive booking in the future - it's
a tough job but someone’s got to do it! For any of

- Your luxury accommodation
- All meals and drinks (including all alcoholic

these reasons (and more) there are selected dates beverages)

throughout the year when you can just book a room » Return boat transfer from Virgin Gorda or Beef
and enjoy the Necker Island experience for individual Island airports

stays. - Water sports equipment so you can go kite

surfing, wakeboarding, paddleboarding, sailing
and snorkelling, plus much more!

DATES

May WHAT IS THERE TO DO?

24 -31 - Dip into one of our freshwater infinity pools or hot

July tubs

19 - 26" « Work up a sweat on one of two floodlit tennis
courts

August ) ‘

16 - 30* - Learn to wakeboard or kite-surf with the help of
our fantastic instructors

SepterI]ber - Discover the abundant wildlife from the lemurs to

13-27 giant tortoises and flamingos, and a host of other

October/November animals

20 October - 1 November* + Sun yourself in a hammock or head to the beach -

no crowds here
*Check out only



RATES 2025 - INDIVIDUAL STAYS

RATES

INDIVIDUAL ROOMS
Rates are per room per night based on two sharing

Great House Rooms

Rooms US $5,850
Master Suite US $9,100

Family Rooms

Interconnecting rooms US $8,800
(Two adults and two children
under the age of 12)

Bunkroom US $4,000

BALINESE HOUSES
Rates are per room per night based on two sharing

Bali Rooms US $5,850

Leha Lo
Temple Sunrise
Temple Hi
Temple Lo

Bali Hi Upper
Bali Cliff Lower
Bali Lo

Bali Buah

Bali Kukila

Bali Suites US $7,600

Temple Master
Bali Hi

Bali CIiff

Bali Beach

ADDITIONAL INFO

- Minimum lengths of stay may apply.

- Supplements for additional children and young adults will be
charged US $1,07/5 per night for children aged 6- 11 years, and
US $2,350 per night for guests aged 12 years and older.
Applicable for 1 child sharing and available for certain rooms
only. The bunkroom can sleep up to 6 children.

« A 2.5% service charge and a 3% BVI Hotel Accommodation
Tax will be added to your bill. An optional 1% donation to our
charity partner, Unite BVI, will also be added.

- For our full terms and conditions please visit
www.virginlimitededition.com/en/legal
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